
AR Promotion s.àr.l.
58, rue du Centre
L-3960 EHLANGE-MESS

Date: 
Echelle:
Page:
Dessin :            

Projet:

N° projet:
Maître d'ouvrage:

DEMANDE D'AUTORISATION
pour la résidence à appartements

sis au 7, rue d'Esch à PONTPIERRE

870 - .004

1:80
18/06/2018

GS
.004/4

Plans dressés par:
Erpelding Frank
& partners s.àr.l.

Alain Racch
GSM : (+352) 621 133 450

AR Promotion s.àr.l.
59, rue du Centre

L-3960 Ehlange-Mess

Tel.: (+352) 37.08.27
Fax: (+352) 26.37.07.76

arpromotion@pt.lu

APPARTEMENT 10
98,82m2APPARTEMENT 9

96,22m2

TERRASSE
31,98m2

TERRASSE
30,37m2

142 1 258 8535 1045

2 358

10
0

14
2

20
0

23
95

81
85

1 
40

0

142 1795 5185 684 410 424

14
2

1 
16

25
95

5
10

0

1 
40

0

42 100

10
0

20
0

42

42
30

0

410

42
30

0

100 42

10
0

42

345 10 330 10 150 40 24 265

60 24 160 175 40 146 10 2005 10 2115

15
15

10
31

1
10

28
0

13
1

10
23

0
10

22
0

200 95

42
56

3
10

10
2

10
13

9
10

90
10

15
0

90

40

36
3

319 115
2

175 250 37
0

10
32

5
10

17
75

10
0

17
5

16
0

42
51

5
60

10
17

9
10

12
0

67
5

24

45
9

11
2

10
30

0

299 5

141 5

10
0

120 25 120

15
0

12
0

10 290 42

3715 10 3025

80

80

80 42

100
42

10
0

5395

484 10

264 5

340

2 358

+5.70

+5.85

+5.85

126.82°

137.56°SDDWC

CHAMBRE 1

CHAMBRE 2

CHAMBRE 3

CHAMBRE 2CHAMBRE 1

CHAMBRE 3

WC

SDD

HALL

CUISINE

LIVING

CUISINELIVING

HALL

H.S.P.: 250

1
16

7

déb.

déb.

toiture

to
itu

re

to
itu

retoituretoiture

toiture

toiture

to
itu

re
to

itu
re

toiture

toiture

to
itu

re

H
.m

ur
:2

00

509

vue en plan : 2ième étage


	.004 2ième étage

